
Berkeley Courthouse - 2120 Martin Luther King Jr. Way, Berkeley, CA 94704

Catherine Billings (510) 647-4443 cbillings@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Frances Wilson (510) 891-6125 fwilson@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Fremont Hall of Justice - 39439 Paseo Padre Parkway, Fremont, CA 94538

Sylvia Casarez (510) 690-2904 scasarez@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Nancy Adams (510) 627-4847 nadams@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Gale/Schenone Hall of Justice - 5672 Stoneridge Drive, Pleasanton, CA 94588

Gloryann Labogin  (510) 891-6387 glabogin@alameda.courts.ca.gov
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ADA Site Coordinators

For ADA related inquiries, please contact an ADA Site Coordinator listed below. 

Additional information is available on the Court's website by clicking here.
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George E. McDonald Hall of Justice - 2233 Shoreline Drive, Alameda, CA 94501

Charlene Perry (510) 263-4310 cperry@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Hayward Hall of Justice - 24405 Amador Street, Hayward, CA 94544

David Meintasis (510) 690-2894 dmeintasis@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Charlotte Marin (510) 690-2805 cmarin@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Juvenile Justice Center - 2500 Fairmont Drive, San Leandro, CA 94578

Bridget Conner (510) 818-7595 bconner@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Dianna Shoblo (510) 627-4777 dshoblo@alameda.courts.ca.gov

René C. Davidson Courthouse - 1225 Fallon Street, Oakland, CA 94612

Elana Poggi (510) 267-6960 epoggi@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Yana Pavlova (510) 891-6404 ypavlova@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Kevin Austin (510) 818-7575 kaustin@alameda.courts.ca.gov Jury Services
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County Administration Building - 1221 Oak Street, Oakland, CA 94612

Lili Dugay (510) 891-6080 ldugay@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Anita Bartalini (510) 891-6214 abartalini@alameda.courts.ca.gov

U.S. Post Office Building - 201 - 13th Street, Oakland, CA 94612

Aquetta Scoggins (510) 268-5134 ascoggins@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Lynette Rushing (510) 268-5137 lrushing@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Wiley W. Manuel Courthouse - 661 Washington Street, Oakland, CA 94607

Lisa Nobles (510) 627-4907 lnobles@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Yvette Maybon (510) 627-4878 ymaybon@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Direct: (510) 690-2767 / eerickson@alameda.courts.ca.gov

Rev. August 18, 2016
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Office: JudicialServicesUnit@alameda.courts.ca.gov / Fax: (510) 267-5744

Elizabeth Erickson, ADA Coordinator

1221 Oak Street, Suite 260, Oakland, CA 94612
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